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XIAOMI DUST MITE VACUUM CLEANER EL SUPURGESI

KARCHER KB 5 SARJLI AKILLI SUPURGE -12580500

KARCHER FC 2-4 BATARYALI SERT ZEMIN TEMiZz.
MKN.

KARCHER VC 3 700 W TOZ TORBASIZ SUPURGE -
11980530

KARCHER WD 6 P S V-30/8/22/T ISLAK KURU
SUPURGE

KARCHER VC 6 CORDLESS OURFAMILY PET DIKEY
SUPURGE

KARCHER FC 7 CORDLESS KABLOSUZ ZEMIN
TEMIZLEME MAK

KARCHER SC 5 EASYFIX IRON PLUG BUH. TEM. -
1512660

Marka

Xiaomi

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

KARCHER

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

13.

15

18.

21.

Fiyat

.353,20

TL

.839,00

TL

.655,00

TL

.669,00

TL

414,00
TL

.044,00

TL

209,00
TL

849,00
TL



